
Center at RA 19 33 57.3372777  DEC 65 40 16.828310

CONT: 1933+655  IPOL  8415.337 MHz  1933+655.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 08-APR-2024 14:58:10

Cont peak brightness = 3.7876E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.788E-03 * (-0.571, 0.571, 1.142, 2.285, 4.570, 9.140, 18.28,
36.56, 73.12)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
40 20 0 -20 -40

50

40

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

-30

-40

-50


